Cross[3 e 1Y cor

This is just a two page sample of the full transcript. If you would like to purchase this transcript please go here:
http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8307.html

Case . Sanchez v. Heinrich
Testimony Date : June 25, 1991

Expert Witness : george kirkham phd

Expert Type : Security

Court . State: Texas County: harris
Pages : 146


http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8307.html

G. Kirkham
#20960

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE
THIRTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN
AND FOR EILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FIL

BERTA M. SANCHEZ, as Personal
Representative of the Estate of
DANIEL WAYNE SANCHEZ, Deceased

CASE NO. 88-20758
Plaintiff,

ve.

WALTZR C. HEINRICE, as Sheriff of
Hillshorough County, Fleorida

Defendants.

DEPOSITION OQOF: DR. GEORGE KIRKHAM

TAKEN AT THE INSTANCE OF: DEFENDANT

DATE: 6/25/91
TIME: 10:00 A.M.
LOCATICN 310 Collage Avenue

Tallahascee, Florida

REPORTED BY: GAIL BXISAOP, CER,
Notary Public in and
for the State c¢f Florida
at Large.

ASSOCIATED COURT REPORTERS

310 East College Avenue @ Tallahassee, FL 323071 @ (904) 299-5508

Featuring Depo-Disk Conversion ¢ Litigator's Transcript Summary Capabillity



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23|

24

25

APPEARANCES:
FOR THE PLAINTIFF:
ARTHUR C. FULMER, ESQUIRE

P. 0. Box 2958
Lakeland, Florida 33806

* % % * k % % % * *
FOR THE DEFENDANT:
DAVID C. FARASH, ESQUIRE
2008 - B8th Avenue

Tampa, Florida 33601
e ok ¥ Kk % * % * * *

DIRECT EXAMINATION

By Mr. Farash
CROSS EXAMINATION

No Cross

* % * % % * * * *x %

Exhibits
Defendant’'s #1
High school transcript 13
Defendant’s #2
Ad in Fla. Bar News 56
Defendant’s #3
Fee expense schedule 57
Defendant’s #4
FBI Article of 3/74 82
Defendant’s #5
List of things done wrong 93
Defendant’'s #6

List of things done right 93

CERTIFICATE OF REPORTER 144

PAGE




