

This is just a two page sample of the full transcript. If you would like to purchase this transcript please go here: http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8307.html

Case : Sanchez v. Heinrich

Testimony Date : June 25, 1991

Expert Witness : george kirkham phd

Expert Type : Security

Court : State: Texas County: harris

Pages : 146

G. Kirkham #20960

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE THIRTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND FOR HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FL

BERTA M. SANCHEZ, as Personal Representative of the Estate of DANIEL WAYNE SANCHEZ, Deceased

Plaintiff,

vs.

WALTER C. HEINRICE, as Sheriff of Hillsborough County, Florida

Defendants.



DEPOSITION OF:

DR. GEORGE KIRKHAM

TAKEN AT THE INSTANCE OF: DEFENDANT

DATE:

6/25/91

TIME:

10:00 A.M.

LOCATION

310 College Avenue Tallahassee, Florida

REPORTED BY:

GAIL BISHOP, CSR, Notary Public in and for the State of Florida at Large.

ASSOCIATED COURT REPORTERS

310 East College Avenue ● Tallahassee, FL 32301 ● (904) 222-5508

1	APPEARANCES:
2	FOR THE PLAINTIFF:
3	ARTHUR C. FULMER, ESQUIRE P. O. Box 2958
4	Lakeland, Florida 33806
5	FOR THE DEFENDANT:
6	DAVID C. FARASH, ESQUIRE 2008 - 8th Avenue
7	Tampa, Florida 33601 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
8	DIRECT EXAMINATION PAGE By Mr. Farash 3
9	CROSS EXAMINATION No Cross
10	* * * * * * * *
11	Exhibits
12	Defendant's #1
13	High school transcript 13
14	Defendant's #2
15	Ad in Fla. Bar News 56
16	Defendant's #3
17	Fee expense schedule 57
18	Defendant's #4
19	FBI Article of 3/74 82
20	Defendant's #5
21	List of things done wrong 93
22	Defendant's #6
23	List of things done right 93
24	CERTIFICATE OF REPORTER 144
25	